
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samantha Allen - (552017) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.79 497 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:35.11 484 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:35.11 484 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:37.56 462 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:37.66 461 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:38.38 455 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

2:38.68 452 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:38.97 450 H 28/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:42.87 418 H 08/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:42.90 418 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:43.86 411 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:47.53 384 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

2:49.34 372 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

2:52.11 354 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:55.67 333 H 09/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

3:20.57 224 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

3:24.95 210  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

3:33.15 186 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.97 450 H 28/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:38.38 455 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

2:33.79 497 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:35.11 484 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:35.11 484 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.66 461 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:37.56 462 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

2:43.86 411 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

2:38.68 452 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:42.87 418 H 08/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

2:42.90 418 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

2:47.53 384 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

2:49.34 372 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

2:52.11 354 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

2:55.67 333 H 09/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

3:20.57 224 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

3:24.95 210  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

3:33.15 186 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


